www.edwardssignaling.com12-80 T M
FI
R
E
A
LA
R
M

Groups B, C and D; Class II, Divisions 1 and 2,
Groups E, F and G; Class III
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage Amps
Gong
Size Color dB at 1m/10ft.
DC Fire Alarm
439DEX-6AW 20-24V DC 0.240 A 6" (152mm) Gray 93/83
439DEX-6AW-R 20-24V DC 0.240 A 6" (152mm) Red 93/83
439DEX-8AW 20-24V DC 0.240 A 8" (203mm) Gray 96/86
439DEX-8AW-R 20-24V DC 0.240 A 8" (203mm) Red 96/86
439DEX-10AW 20-24V DC 0.240 A 10" (254mm) Gray 99/89
439DEX-10AW-R 20-24V DC 0.240 A 10" (254mm) Red 99/89
dr_as_439DEX side_01.eps
1 7/16"
(37mm)
B